2004-2005 AC-119 Board/Committees

Board E-Mail List: Rogac119@aol.com; Richard.Corbett@DTRA.mil; budb35@hotmail.com; jralvis@indy.rr.com; busch791@aol.com; RetCMSgt@aol.com; everettsprous@sbcglobal.net; g.sininger@seii.net; 

President, Craig Corbett (Jan)


Richard.Corbett@DTRA.mil

Home: 703-923-0476
6040 Ridge Ford Dr., Burke, VA 22015 





Work:  703-767-2801











Cell:    202-486-1045
Vice President, Henry (Bud) Buchanan
budb35@hotmail.com


Home: 253-924-0257
31430 55th Ave S, Auburn, WA  98001-2718
Secretary, Jim Alvis (Judi)


jralvis@indy.rr.com


Home: 317-846-4130
3110 Maqua Ct, Carmel, IN  46033-4136


Treasure, Doug Wohlgamuth (Karen)

Busch791@aol.com


Home: 813-645-5127

2902 Chaney Dr, Ruskin, FL 33570

Web Master Bill Petrie (Karen)


RetCMSgt@aol.com 


Home: 405-721-4490

7532 NW 129th St, Oklahoma City

bpetrie@oltn.odl.state.ok.us

Work:  405-522-4747

OK 73142-2568  http://www.ac-119gunships.com
Newsletter Editor Everett Sprous

everettsprous@sbcglobal.net

Home: 314-865-0920

3521 Salena, St Louis, MO 63118-4024

everett_sprous@yahoo.com
Past Board Member, Rogers Stevens (Cathy)
Rogac119@aol.com


Home: 304-584-4506
PO Box 369, Clarksburg, W VA 26302-0369

Reunion Coordinator, Gus Sininger (Jeanie)   g.sininger@seii.net


Home: 850-863-9649

206 Tooke St, Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547





Cell:    850-865-2634












Work:  850-654-0212
Chaplain Larry Hunter



Lhunter@bsc.net


Home: 850-244-0530

115 Bayshore Ct, Ft Walton, FL 32548

Chaplain Leigh Norstrum







Home: 915-795-1132

PO Box 6882, Abilene, TX 79608-6882

Member Research Jim Terry


Shadow70@sbcglobal.net

Home: 707-422-6774
3441 Astoria Ct, Fairfield CA 94533-2909

PROJECT POINTS OF CONTACT
History, Wayne Laessig (Lynette)

Qadvocate@sbcglobal.net.com

Home: 707-447-3548

131 Saybrook Ave, Vacaville, CA 95687-4130





Cell:    707-592-4492

Master Roster, Ron Julian (Kathy)

takitus@email.com


Home: 937-848-4064
1509 Justin Ct, Bellbrook, OH 45305-1168





Work:  937-320-4151

Awards & Decs, Steve MacIsaac (Nancy)
nmacisaac@aol.com


Home: 505-867-3367
6449 Coventry Hills Dr. NE, Rio Rancho, NM 87144
VA Issues, Ray Barradale (Susan)

raynsue@ptd.net


Home: 570-722-2067

PO Box 26, Albrightsville, PA 18210
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